914: Shannonbridge - Ferbane - Athlone

Day: Saturday

¢fab Timetables

SHANNONBRIDGE - FERBANE - ATHLONE

Departing From: ‘ Stops

Shannonbridge Church 13:25
Shannon Harbour Pub 13:40
Cloghan Roundabout 13:45
Ferbane ggggg /Commun/'ty 13:50
Ballynahown Church 14:00
Athlone g(;/gf: ISHEme) SRR 14:15
ATHLONE - FERBANE - SHANNONBRIDGE

Departing From: ‘ Stops Time
Athlone gg/’fl{fg Island Shopping 16:45
Ballynahown Church 17:00
Ferbane g;éloez /Commun/'ty 17:10
Cloghan Roundabout 17:20
Shannon Harbour Pub 17:40
Shannonbridge Church 17:55

TFI Local Link Laois Offaly

*Please note all times are approximate and subject to change



